shinekoo’

LED street Light

20W, 30w, 50w, 70w, 90W, 100W, 120W, 150W,
180W, 200W, 220W, 240W, 260W, 300W
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Jiaxing Shinetoo Lighting Co.,Ltd

Add:No.258, Xingchang Road, Xincheng Town, Xiuzhou District,Jiaxing, Zhejiang, China 314015
Tel : +86-573-8350-0001 Fax : +86-573-8350-0005 Mobile : +86-138-1878-3129
Email:Sales@stledlights.com  www.stledlights.com
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MODEL NO.
ST-LSL20-XX-YY

ST-LSL30-XX-YY
ST-LSL50-XX-YY
ST-LSL70-XX-YY
ST-LSL90-XX-YY
ST-LSL100-XX-YY
ST-LSL120-XX-YY
ST-LSL150-XX-YY
ST-LSL180-XX-YY
ST-LSL200-XX-YY
ST-LSL220-XX-YY
ST-LSL240-XX-YY
ST-LSL260-XX-YY
ST-LSL300-XX-YY

RATED VOLTAGE
100-277Vac

100-277Vac
100-277Vac
100-277Vac
100-277Vac
100-277Vac
100-277Vac
100-277Vac
100-277Vac
100-277Vac
100-277Vac
100-277Vac
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100-277Vac

Suffix “XX" denote LED Driver brand, inventronics/Philips
Suffix “YY" denote different CCT, can be 30=3000K,40=4000k, etc.

PHOTOMETRICS
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OPTICAL SPECS

Max System Efficacy 130 Lm/W
qq) 30K/ 40K /50K
CRI >70Ra

Input Voltage 100~277v AC
Power Frequency 50/60Hz
Power Factor >0.95
Dimming Function DALI

SPD 10KV

Warrant 10Years
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ELECTRICAL SPECS

shinetoo’

The Future Shines Brighter Together

WATTAGE
20W

30W
50W
70W
90W
100W
120W
150W
180W
200W
220W
240W
260W
300W

Fixture Material

Ingress Protection
Lifespan
Operating Temperature

Operating Humidity

FIXTURE OPTIONS

Glass Cover /
PC(Lens) / Aluminum (Body)

IP66 Weatherproof
=100,000 Hours
-40~122°F (-40~50°C)
10~90%RH

Working with several lighting control



